SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Score Type: Strokeplay

CourselTee: Yellow Winter Tees (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Jason Cooper (R) *
2 David Starbuck (R)
3 Mark Simmonds

4 Ryan Broad

5 Joshua Henrys

6 Mike Crabb

7 Cameron Henrys

8 Tom Maiden

9 Oliver Drew

10  Timothy Bates

11 lan Smith

12 Richard Harpham
13  Aaron Ryan

14 David Storor (Non C)
15  Sean Austin (Non C)

Gross
87

78

78

79

89
@91
@98
96

79
@109
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Hep
19¢ (19)

8c (8)

5¢ (5)

4c (4)
11c (11)
13c (13)
19¢ (19)
17¢ (17)
-1c (-1)
19¢ (19)
18¢ (18)
16¢ (16)
15¢ (15)
16 (16)
15 (15)

Midweek Medal Qualifier (17/05/2018)

Nett

68
70
73
75
78
78
79
79
80
90
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

New Exact
17.0
7.1
5.3

4.1
11.3
13.2
19.0
16.9
AWAY
19.5
18.3
16.5
14.7
15.6
15.0

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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