SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Midweek Medal Qualifier (17/05/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Yellow Winter Tees (White) Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Jason Cooper (R) *	87	19c (19)	68	17.0
2	David Starbuck (R)	78	8c (8)	70	7.1
3	Mark Simmonds	78	5c (5)	73	5.3
4	Ryan Broad	79	4c (4)	75	4.1
5	Joshua Henrys	89	11c (11)	78	11.3
6	Mike Crabb	@91	13c (13)	78	13.2
7	Cameron Henrys	@98	19c (19)	79	19.0
8	Tom Maiden	96	17c (17)	79	16.9
9	Oliver Drew	79	-1c (-1)	80	AWAY
10	Timothy Bates	@109	19c (19)	90	19.5
11	Ian Smith	NR	18c (18)	NR	18.3
12	Richard Harpham	NR	16c (16)	NR	16.5
13	Aaron Ryan	NR	15c (15)	NR	14.7
14	David Storor (Non C)	NR	16 (16)	NR	15.6
15	Sean Austin (Non C)	NR	15 (15)	NR	15.0

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!